IN-0005750

Everly Rose Events

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/14/2023 06:00 AM | Delivery + Install PO: Invoice Date:
01/14/2023 09:00 AM | Event Date Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
01/15/2023 02:00 AM | Strike Waldorf Monarch Beach

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description Qtty Price Total

Dance floor Lounge Furniture

Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
Boucle W/ Wood Trim
-
Club & Lounge Chairs - Dubai - Club Chair White Boucle 4 $200.00 T $800.00
‘f
Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle - 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00
\f Right
Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle - 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00
- Left
Sofas - Dubai - Love Seat White Boucle 6' 2 $400.00 T $800.00
Coffee Tables - Athens - Cut Out Round Large - Taupe 2 $275.00 T $550.00
Coffee Tables - Athens - Cut Out Round Small - Taupe 2 $250.00 T $500.00
Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
Total Dance floor Lounge Furniture $6,650.00
Seating set 1
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top 8'x48" 8 $450.00 T $3,600.00

M—\i Base covered in white dupioni
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Description

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Off
White

Seating Set 2

Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White

Seating set #3

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Off
White

Sweet heart + Cake Table

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Off
White

Small Dining Tables - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 48"

—gi¥ base covered in white dupioni

Bars + Misc
T 7w Bars-Beverly Hills - 3 Piece Wood 14'
Barback - Contemporary - Metal Right
1p=1) Barback - Contemporary - Metal Left
(==
Dj Fronts - Beverly Hills - White Channeled Velvet
Services

Installers: Install (1) Day

Installers: Strike (1) Day

PDF Generated on 12/08/2022 @ 04:57 PM PST

Qtty

64

170

80

2

Price

$25.00 T

Total Seating set 1

$25.00 T

Total Seating Set 2

$25.00 T

Total Seating set #3

$25.00 T

$350.00 T

Total Sweet heart + Cake Table

$1,450.00 T

$175.00 T
$175.00 T
$375.00 T

Total Bars + Misc

$450.00

$400.00

Total

$1,600.00

$5,200.00

$4,250.00

$4,250.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$50.00

$700.00

$750.00

$2,900.00

$350.00

$350.00

$375.00

$3,975.00

$3,600.00

$3,200.00
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Description
Trucking: 24'
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Misc: Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
4 $450.00
4 $65.00
1 $300.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total
$1,800.00
$260.00

$300.00

$22,825.00
$9,160.00
$2,339.38
($0.00)
$34,324.38
($0.00)
$34,324.38
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